Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05001 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KHEDTAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050060 2207050005 050060 JOGDAND AMRUTA POPATRAO

21072050060 2207050011 050060 KADAM RAHUL VILAS

21072050060 2207050137 050060 LOKHANDE SUSHANT MOHAN

21072050060 2207050138 050060 LOKHANDE YOGESH LAXMAN

21072050060 2207050139 050060 PATIL JITENDRA SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05001 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KHEDTAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050060 2207050005 050060 JOGDAND AMRUTA POPATRAO

21072050060 2207050011 050060 KADAM RAHUL VILAS

21072050060 2207050137 050060 LOKHANDE SUSHANT MOHAN

21072050060 2207050138 050060 LOKHANDE YOGESH LAXMAN

21072050060 2207050139 050060 PATIL JITENDRA SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05001 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KHEDTAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050060 2207050005 050060 JOGDAND AMRUTA POPATRAO

21072050060 2207050011 050060 KADAM RAHUL VILAS

21072050060 2207050137 050060 LOKHANDE SUSHANT MOHAN

21072050060 2207050138 050060 LOKHANDE YOGESH LAXMAN

21072050060 2207050139 050060 PATIL JITENDRA SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05001 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KHEDTAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER

Subject : CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050060 2207050001 050060 PAWAR POOJA SUBHASH —

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05001 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KHEDTAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY & EDUCATION TECHNIQUE 40920313 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050060 2207050001 050060 PAWAR POOJA SUBHASH —

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05001 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, KHEDTAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : THEORY OF WORK EXPERIENCE 40920312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050060 2207050001 050060 PAWAR POOJA SUBHASH —

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050085 050079 DHENKAR FIZA ASLAM

21072050079 2207050086 050079 BHUVAD VAISHALI VILAS

21072050079 2207050087 050079 DHENKAR TASMEEN RAUF

21072050079 2207050088 050079 CHAVAN RUTUJA MADHUKAR

21072050079 2207050089 050079 CHOUGULE RUKSANA AHMAD

21072050079 2207050090 050079 SURVE MAHEK ABUBAKAR

21072050079 2207050093 050079 AMBEDE RIYA CHANDRAKANT

21072050079 2207050094 050079 LOKHANDE SAKSHI DATTARAM

21072050079 2207050095 050079 CHIPLUNKAR SAKSHI SUNIL

21072050079 2207050096 050079 SHARMA RASHMI RAMESH

21072050079 2207050097 050079 SUTAR VAISHNAVI VITTHAL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072050079 2207050098 050079 MANKAR SHIVANI MAHADEV @

o

Sl - Moniecie

21072050079 2207050099 050079 PAWAR SEJAL SANDIP

21072050079 2207050100 050079 DAMALE SAYALI SANTOSH

21072050079 2207050101 050079 MOHITE SALONI SANJAY

21072050079 2207050102 050079 DAMALE RASIKA KISHOR

21072050079 2207050103 050079 ROHILKAR NEHA RAVINDRA

21072050079 2207050104 050079 JADHAV MILAN MILIND

21072050079 2207050105 050079 ROHILKAR SUNETRA UDAY

21072050079 2207050106 050079 PAWAR SIMRAN SANTOSH

21072050079 2207050107 050079 BHALEKAR SHREYANGI MANGESH

21072050079 2207050108 050079 PARDHI HARSHADA KRUSHNA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050109 050079 PADYAL SAKSHI SANJAY

21072050079 2207050110 050079 KADAM DIPALI MILIND

21072050079 2207050111 050079 KESARKAR ADITI RAJENDRA

1760500058 2207050140 050079 THORAVASE AARATI ANANT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050085 050079 DHENKAR FIZA ASLAM

21072050079 2207050086 050079 BHUVAD VAISHALI VILAS

21072050079 2207050087 050079 DHENKAR TASMEEN RAUF

21072050079 2207050088 050079 CHAVAN RUTUJA MADHUKAR

21072050079 2207050089 050079 CHOUGULE RUKSANA AHMAD

21072050079 2207050090 050079 SURVE MAHEK ABUBAKAR

21072050079 2207050093 050079 AMBEDE RIYA CHANDRAKANT

21072050079 2207050094 050079 LOKHANDE SAKSHI DATTARAM

21072050079 2207050095 050079 CHIPLUNKAR SAKSHI SUNIL

21072050079 2207050096 050079 SHARMA RASHMI RAMESH

21072050079 2207050097 050079 SUTAR VAISHNAVI VITTHAL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050098 050079 MANKAR SHIVANI MAHADEV @

o

Sl - Moniecie

21072050079 2207050099 050079 PAWAR SEJAL SANDIP

21072050079 2207050100 050079 DAMALE SAYALI SANTOSH

21072050079 2207050101 050079 MOHITE SALONI SANJAY

21072050079 2207050102 050079 DAMALE RASIKA KISHOR

21072050079 2207050103 050079 ROHILKAR NEHA RAVINDRA

21072050079 2207050104 050079 JADHAV MILAN MILIND

21072050079 2207050105 050079 ROHILKAR SUNETRA UDAY

21072050079 2207050106 050079 PAWAR SIMRAN SANTOSH

21072050079 2207050107 050079 BHALEKAR SHREYANGI MANGESH

21072050079 2207050108 050079 PARDHI HARSHADA KRUSHNA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050109 050079 PADYAL SAKSHI SANJAY

21072050079 2207050110 050079 KADAM DIPALI MILIND

21072050079 2207050111 050079 KESARKAR ADITI RAJENDRA

1760500058 2207050140 050079 THORAVASE AARATI ANANT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050085 050079 DHENKAR FIZA ASLAM

21072050079 2207050086 050079 BHUVAD VAISHALI VILAS

21072050079 2207050087 050079 DHENKAR TASMEEN RAUF

21072050079 2207050088 050079 CHAVAN RUTUJA MADHUKAR

21072050079 2207050089 050079 CHOUGULE RUKSANA AHMAD

21072050079 2207050090 050079 SURVE MAHEK ABUBAKAR

21072050079 2207050093 050079 AMBEDE RIYA CHANDRAKANT

21072050079 2207050094 050079 LOKHANDE SAKSHI DATTARAM

21072050079 2207050095 050079 CHIPLUNKAR SAKSHI SUNIL

21072050079 2207050096 050079 SHARMA RASHMI RAMESH

21072050079 2207050097 050079 SUTAR VAISHNAVI VITTHAL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072050079 2207050098 050079 MANKAR SHIVANI MAHADEV @

o

Sl - Moniecie

21072050079 2207050099 050079 PAWAR SEJAL SANDIP

21072050079 2207050100 050079 DAMALE SAYALI SANTOSH

21072050079 2207050101 050079 MOHITE SALONI SANJAY

21072050079 2207050102 050079 DAMALE RASIKA KISHOR

21072050079 2207050103 050079 ROHILKAR NEHA RAVINDRA

21072050079 2207050104 050079 JADHAV MILAN MILIND

21072050079 2207050105 050079 ROHILKAR SUNETRA UDAY

21072050079 2207050106 050079 PAWAR SIMRAN SANTOSH

21072050079 2207050107 050079 BHALEKAR SHREYANGI MANGESH

21072050079 2207050108 050079 PARDHI HARSHADA KRUSHNA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050109 050079 PADYAL SAKSHI SANJAY

21072050079 2207050110 050079 KADAM DIPALI MILIND

21072050079 2207050111 050079 KESARKAR ADITI RAJENDRA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050079 2207050003

21072050079 2207050067

21072050079 2207050068

21072050079 2207050069

21072050079 2207050070

21072050079 2207050071

21072050079 2207050072

21072050079 2207050073

21072050079 2207050074

21072050079 2207050075

21072050079 2207050076

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

MANDLEKAR ARSHAD ZAHEER

SAKPAL ADITYA SUBHASH

REWALE MANISH SHANTARAM

KHETALE KETAN PRAKASH

BHINGE VARUN BHIKAJI

MAHALDAR INZMAM IMDAD

GHUME SHUBHAM LAXMAN

CHOUGULE MOHAMMED SAMI SALIM

KADAM TEJAS PRAKASH

JADHAV ROSHAN SHANKAR

SANGALE ROHAN SHAM

Photo

Signature

=

R

a5l

NS Balpal

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject :

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

2022 Date : 16/12/2022

DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050079 2207050077

21072050079 2207050078

21072050079 2207050079

21072050079 2207050080

21072050079 2207050081

21072050079 2207050082

21072050079 2207050083

21072050079 2207050084

21072050079 2207050135

1960500007 2207050141

20072050079 2207050145

InstituteName Of Student

050079 BAGWAN SHAIZAN JAWEED

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

KADAM ROHAN RAMCHANDRA

JUVALE YASH RUPESH

KADAM SAMIR SHIVAJI

PIMPALE YASH SANTOSH

JADHAV SAI SANTOSH

PAWAR YASH SURESH

OMBALKAR SOHAM SANJAY

RANE RAJ DATTARAM

MORE PRATIK SUNIL

JADHAV VIVEK VILAS

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050150 050079 ALEKAR FAHEEM MUJEEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050079 2207050003

21072050079 2207050067

21072050079 2207050068

21072050079 2207050069

21072050079 2207050070

21072050079 2207050071

21072050079 2207050072

21072050079 2207050073

21072050079 2207050074

21072050079 2207050075

21072050079 2207050076

InstituteName Of Student

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

MANDLEKAR ARSHAD ZAHEER

SAKPAL ADITYA SUBHASH

REWALE MANISH SHANTARAM

KHETALE KETAN PRAKASH

BHINGE VARUN BHIKAJI

MAHALDAR INZMAM IMDAD

GHUME SHUBHAM LAXMAN

CHOUGULE MOHAMMED SAMI SALIM

KADAM TEJAS PRAKASH

JADHAV ROSHAN SHANKAR

SANGALE ROHAN SHAM

Photo

Signature

=

R

a5l

NS Balpal

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002
Examination : July
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject :

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

2022 Date : 15/12/2022

DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050079 2207050077

21072050079 2207050078

21072050079 2207050079

21072050079 2207050080

21072050079 2207050081

21072050079 2207050082

21072050079 2207050083

21072050079 2207050084

21072050079 2207050135

1960500007 2207050141

20072050079 2207050145

InstituteName Of Student

050079 BAGWAN SHAIZAN JAWEED

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

050079

KADAM ROHAN RAMCHANDRA

JUVALE YASH RUPESH

KADAM SAMIR SHIVAJI

PIMPALE YASH SANTOSH

JADHAV SAI SANTOSH

PAWAR YASH SURESH

OMBALKAR SOHAM SANJAY

RANE RAJ DATTARAM

MORE PRATIK SUNIL

JADHAV VIVEK VILAS

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050150 050079 ALEKAR FAHEEM MUJEEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072050079 2207050003 050079 MANDLEKAR ARSHAD ZAHEER %
r]l ;

el

21072050079 2207050067 050079 SAKPAL ADITYA SUBHASH ﬁ

NS Balpal

21072050079 2207050068 050079 REWALE MANISH SHANTARAM

21072050079 2207050069 050079 KHETALE KETAN PRAKASH

21072050079 2207050070 050079 BHINGE VARUN BHIKAJI

21072050079 2207050071 050079 MAHALDAR INZMAM IMDAD

21072050079 2207050072 050079 GHUME SHUBHAM LAXMAN

21072050079 2207050073 050079 CHOUGULE MOHAMMED SAMI SALIM

21072050079 2207050074 050079 KADAM TEJAS PRAKASH

21072050079 2207050075 050079 JADHAV ROSHAN SHANKAR

21072050079 2207050076 050079 SANGALE ROHAN SHAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050079 2207050077 050079 BAGWAN SHAIZAN JAWEED

21072050079 2207050078 050079 KADAM ROHAN RAMCHANDRA

21072050079 2207050079 050079 JUVALE YASH RUPESH

21072050079 2207050080 050079 KADAM SAMIR SHIVAIJI

21072050079 2207050081 050079 PIMPALE YASH SANTOSH

21072050079 2207050082 050079 JADHAV SAI SANTOSH

21072050079 2207050083 050079 PAWAR YASH SURESH

21072050079 2207050084 050079 OMBALKAR SOHAM SANJAY

21072050079 2207050135 050079 RANE RAJ DATTARAM

1960500007 2207050141 050079 MORE PRATIK SUNIL

20072050079 2207050144 050079 BURUMBADKAR SAURABH SANTOSH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

20072050079 2207050145 050079 JADHAV VIVEK VILAS

1960500004 2207050149 050079 KADAM YASH SURESH

21072050079 2207050150 050079 ALEKAR FAHEEM MUJEEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 417201 HOSPITALITY AND AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT TRAINING

Subject : AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT 41720112 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student hoto ~_Signature
21072050160 2207050006 050160 KASARE PRACHI PRADIP '

21072050160 2207050007 050160 SHAIKH SAUBAN SALIM

21072050160 2207050008 050160 TANDEL SHUAIB SALIM

21072050160 2207050009 050160 THOMBARE SNEHAL DIGAMBAR

21072050160 2207050010 050160 PAWAR SUJATA GULAB

21072050160 2207050054 050160 GURAV ADITI PRAKASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 417201 HOSPITALITY AND AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT TRAINING

Subject : FOOD AND BEVERAGE 41720113 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student hoto ~_Signature

21072050160 2207050006 050160 KASARE PRACHI PRADIP

21072050160 2207050007 050160 SHAIKH SAUBAN SALIM

21072050160 2207050008 050160 TANDEL SHUAIB SALIM

21072050160 2207050009 050160 THOMBARE SNEHAL DIGAMBAR

21072050160 2207050010 050160 PAWAR SUJATA GULAB

21072050160 2207050054 050160 GURAV ADITI PRAKASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05002 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHIPLUN T
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 417201 HOSPITALITY AND AIR TRAVEL MANAGEMENT TRAINING

Subject : HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT 41720111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student hoto ~_Signature

21072050160 2207050006 050160 KASARE PRACHI PRADIP

21072050160 2207050007 050160 SHAIKH SAUBAN SALIM

21072050160 2207050008 050160 TANDEL SHUAIB SALIM

21072050160 2207050009 050160 THOMBARE SNEHAL DIGAMBAR

21072050160 2207050010 050160 PAWAR SUJATA GULAB

21072050160 2207050054 050160 GURAV ADITI PRAKASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050002 050155 SHIGAVAN SAYALI RAMCHANDRA

21072050155 2207050042 050155 CHAPALE SUJATA SANTOSH

21072050155 2207050043 050155 DHAWADE PRITI VIJAY

21072050155 2207050044 050155 KAMBLE SANIKA SACHIN

21072050155 2207050045 050155 PARDHI SAYALI DINKAR

21072050155 2207050046 050155 CHOGALE SAKSHI RAMESH

21072050155 2207050047 050155 DATE SANJIVANI KAMLAKAR

21072050155 2207050048 050155 KADAM RANI SURESH

21072050155 2207050050 050155 PAWAR RUTIJA MANGESH

21072050155 2207050051 050155 BAGAVE PRACHI SANTOSH

21072050155 2207050052 050155 SUTAR MANASI RAMESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050053 050155 PALSHETKAR SANIKA SANJAY

21072050155 2207050056 050155 GOTHANKAR MRUNALI MANOHAR

21072050155 2207050057 050155 MARATHE DARSHANA LAXMAN

21072050155 2207050058 050155 PAWAR ROSHANI RAMESH

21072050155 2207050059 050155 GUDEKAR POOJA BHIKAGI

21072050155 2207050060 050155 PAWAR VRUSHALI BHARAT

21072050155 2207050061 050155 MAHAKAL SWAPNALI BABAJI

21072050155 2207050062 050155 RANE SAMIKSHA SANJAY

21072050155 2207050063 050155 JADHAV PRAJAKTA MAHADEV

21072050155 2207050064 050155 MOHITE TEJAL GAUTAM

21072050155 2207050065 050155 GUDEKAR PRAJAKTA GUNAJI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050066 050155 NATEKAR PRAFULI GAJANAN

21072050155 2207050092 050155 MAHADIK JAGRUTI JAYENDRA

21072050155 2207050112 050155 SHINDE PRITI PRAKASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050002 050155 SHIGAVAN SAYALI RAMCHANDRA

21072050155 2207050042 050155 CHAPALE SUJATA SANTOSH

21072050155 2207050043 050155 DHAWADE PRITI VIJAY

21072050155 2207050044 050155 KAMBLE SANIKA SACHIN

21072050155 2207050045 050155 PARDHI SAYALI DINKAR

21072050155 2207050046 050155 CHOGALE SAKSHI RAMESH

21072050155 2207050047 050155 DATE SANJIVANI KAMLAKAR

21072050155 2207050048 050155 KADAM RANI SURESH

21072050155 2207050050 050155 PAWAR RUTIJA MANGESH

21072050155 2207050051 050155 BAGAVE PRACHI SANTOSH

21072050155 2207050052 050155 SUTAR MANASI RAMESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050053 050155 PALSHETKAR SANIKA SANJAY

21072050155 2207050056 050155 GOTHANKAR MRUNALI MANOHAR

21072050155 2207050057 050155 MARATHE DARSHANA LAXMAN

21072050155 2207050058 050155 PAWAR ROSHANI RAMESH

21072050155 2207050059 050155 GUDEKAR POOJA BHIKAGI

21072050155 2207050060 050155 PAWAR VRUSHALI BHARAT

21072050155 2207050061 050155 MAHAKAL SWAPNALI BABAJI

21072050155 2207050062 050155 RANE SAMIKSHA SANJAY

21072050155 2207050063 050155 JADHAV PRAJAKTA MAHADEV

21072050155 2207050064 050155 MOHITE TEJAL GAUTAM

21072050155 2207050065 050155 GUDEKAR PRAJAKTA GUNAJI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050066 050155 NATEKAR PRAFULI GAJANAN

21072050155 2207050092 050155 MAHADIK JAGRUTI JAYENDRA

21072050155 2207050112 050155 SHINDE PRITI PRAKASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050002 050155 SHIGAVAN SAYALI RAMCHANDRA

21072050155 2207050042 050155 CHAPALE SUJATA SANTOSH

21072050155 2207050043 050155 DHAWADE PRITI VIJAY

21072050155 2207050044 050155 KAMBLE SANIKA SACHIN

21072050155 2207050045 050155 PARDHI SAYALI DINKAR

21072050155 2207050046 050155 CHOGALE SAKSHI RAMESH

21072050155 2207050047 050155 DATE SANJIVANI KAMLAKAR

21072050155 2207050048 050155 KADAM RANI SURESH

21072050155 2207050050 050155 PAWAR RUTIJA MANGESH

21072050155 2207050051 050155 BAGAVE PRACHI SANTOSH

21072050155 2207050052 050155 SUTAR MANASI RAMESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050053 050155 PALSHETKAR SANIKA SANJAY

21072050155 2207050056 050155 GOTHANKAR MRUNALI MANOHAR

21072050155 2207050057 050155 MARATHE DARSHANA LAXMAN

21072050155 2207050058 050155 PAWAR ROSHANI RAMESH

21072050155 2207050059 050155 GUDEKAR POOJA BHIKAGI

21072050155 2207050060 050155 PAWAR VRUSHALI BHARAT

21072050155 2207050061 050155 MAHAKAL SWAPNALI BABAJI

21072050155 2207050062 050155 RANE SAMIKSHA SANJAY

21072050155 2207050063 050155 JADHAV PRAJAKTA MAHADEV

21072050155 2207050064 050155 MOHITE TEJAL GAUTAM

21072050155 2207050065 050155 GUDEKAR PRAJAKTA GUNAJI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE
Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050066 050155 NATEKAR PRAFULI GAJANAN

21072050155 2207050092 050155 MAHADIK JAGRUTI JAYENDRA

21072050155 2207050112 050155 SHINDE PRITI PRAKASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050135 2207050004 050135 DHAKRAS MAKARAND MADHUSUDAN

21072050135 2207050016 050135 RATHOD ISHWAR TEJU

21072050135 2207050017 050135 KADAM PRIYANKA DATTARAM

21072050135 2207050018 050135 RADYE SANKET SANDEEP

21072050135 2207050019 050135 PAWAR PRAVIN KASHIMRAM

21072050135 2207050020 050135 HIWALKAR HRISHIKESH VIJAY

21072050135 2207050021 050135 MASAVKAR RUPESH RAVINDRA

21072050135 2207050113 050135 SHINDE POONAM SHAILENDRA

==
21072050135 2207050114 050135 BENDRE NIKHIL DIPAK l

21072050135 2207050115 050135 BAPEDKAR VIPUL KESHV '; g |
===
P

21072050135 2207050116 050135 GAVDE RAJDATTA PRABHAKAR =

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050135 2207050117 050135 PARKAR OMKAR VIJAY

21072050135 2207050118 050135 MANE PRADEEP DWARAKANATH

21072050135 2207050119 050135 CHAVAN SHUBHAM DIPAK

21072050135 2207050120 050135 JADHAV SUSHANT SUDHIR

21072050135 2207050121 050135 JADHAV VISHAL PRAKASH

21072050135 2207050122 050135 AMBEKAR RAVINDRA CHANDRAKANT

21072050135 2207050123 050135 WADEKAR PRANALI MAHENDRA

21072050135 2207050124 050135 THERADE SAURABH RAVI

21072050135 2207050125 050135 BHUTE PRASANNA ANIL

21072050135 2207050127 050135 KOLTE TUSHAR DHONDIRAM

e
]
21072050135 2207050126 050135 DABARE ADINATH APPA g

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072050135 2207050128 050135 GHANEKAR PRATHAMESH PRAKASH E

o ot
21072050135 2207050129 050135 VICHARE ULHAS SITARAM |_ﬂ ‘

L |

21072050135 2207050130 050135 DESAI KUNAL SANTOSH

21072050135 2207050131 050135 PALKAR CHANDRAKANT DHAKATU

21072050135 2207050132 050135 AREKAR RUTIK SAHADEV

21072050135 2207050133 050135 BANDABE ONKAR ANANT

21072050135 2207050134 050135 SALVI SARVESH RAMAKANT

21072050135 2207050136 050135 SHINDE KARISHMA KISHOR

20072050135 2207050146 050135 KOKATE TEJAS CHANDRAKANT

20072050135 2207050147 050135 QAZI ASIYA AKHTAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050135 2207050004 050135 DHAKRAS MAKARAND MADHUSUDAN

21072050135 2207050016 050135 RATHOD ISHWAR TEJU

21072050135 2207050017 050135 KADAM PRIYANKA DATTARAM

21072050135 2207050018 050135 RADYE SANKET SANDEEP

21072050135 2207050019 050135 PAWAR PRAVIN KASHIMRAM

21072050135 2207050020 050135 HIWALKAR HRISHIKESH VIJAY

21072050135 2207050021 050135 MASAVKAR RUPESH RAVINDRA

21072050135 2207050113 050135 SHINDE POONAM SHAILENDRA

==
21072050135 2207050114 050135 BENDRE NIKHIL DIPAK l

21072050135 2207050115 050135 BAPEDKAR VIPUL KESHV '; g |
===
P

21072050135 2207050116 050135 GAVDE RAJDATTA PRABHAKAR =

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05003

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050135 2207050117

21072050135 2207050118

21072050135 2207050119

21072050135 2207050120

21072050135 2207050121

21072050135 2207050122

21072050135 2207050123

21072050135 2207050124

21072050135 2207050125

21072050135 2207050126

21072050135 2207050127

InstituteName Of Student

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

PARKAR OMKAR VIJAY

MANE PRADEEP DWARAKANATH

CHAVAN SHUBHAM DIPAK

JADHAV SUSHANT SUDHIR

JADHAV VISHAL PRAKASH

AMBEKAR RAVINDRA CHANDRAKANT

WADEKAR PRANALI MAHENDRA

THERADE SAURABH RAVI

BHUTE PRASANNA ANIL

DABARE ADINATH APPA

KOLTE TUSHAR DHONDIRAM

Photo Signature

=
=]

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072050135 2207050128 050135 GHANEKAR PRATHAMESH PRAKASH E

o ot
21072050135 2207050129 050135 VICHARE ULHAS SITARAM |_ﬂ ‘

L |

21072050135 2207050130 050135 DESAI KUNAL SANTOSH

21072050135 2207050131 050135 PALKAR CHANDRAKANT DHAKATU

21072050135 2207050132 050135 AREKAR RUTIK SAHADEV

21072050135 2207050133 050135 BANDABE ONKAR ANANT

21072050135 2207050134 050135 SALVI SARVESH RAMAKANT

21072050135 2207050136 050135 SHINDE KARISHMA KISHOR

20072050135 2207050146 050135 KOKATE TEJAS CHANDRAKANT

20072050135 2207050147 050135 QAZI ASIYA AKHTAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050135 2207050004 050135 DHAKRAS MAKARAND MADHUSUDAN

21072050135 2207050016 050135 RATHOD ISHWAR TEJU

21072050135 2207050017 050135 KADAM PRIYANKA DATTARAM

21072050135 2207050018 050135 RADYE SANKET SANDEEP

21072050135 2207050019 050135 PAWAR PRAVIN KASHIMRAM

21072050135 2207050020 050135 HIWALKAR HRISHIKESH VIJAY

21072050135 2207050021 050135 MASAVKAR RUPESH RAVINDRA

21072050135 2207050113 050135 SHINDE POONAM SHAILENDRA

==
21072050135 2207050114 050135 BENDRE NIKHIL DIPAK l

21072050135 2207050115 050135 BAPEDKAR VIPUL KESHV '; g |
===
P

21072050135 2207050116 050135 GAVDE RAJDATTA PRABHAKAR =

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05003

Examination : July 2022 Date :19/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050135 2207050117

21072050135 2207050118

21072050135 2207050119

21072050135 2207050120

21072050135 2207050121

21072050135 2207050122

21072050135 2207050123

21072050135 2207050124

21072050135 2207050125

21072050135 2207050126

21072050135 2207050127

InstituteName Of Student

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

050135

PARKAR OMKAR VIJAY

MANE PRADEEP DWARAKANATH

CHAVAN SHUBHAM DIPAK

JADHAV SUSHANT SUDHIR

JADHAV VISHAL PRAKASH

AMBEKAR RAVINDRA CHANDRAKANT

WADEKAR PRANALI MAHENDRA

THERADE SAURABH RAVI

BHUTE PRASANNA ANIL

DABARE ADINATH APPA

KOLTE TUSHAR DHONDIRAM

Photo Signature

=
=]

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072050135 2207050128 050135 GHANEKAR PRATHAMESH PRAKASH E

e
21072050135 2207050129 050135 VICHARE ULHAS SITARAM |_‘5'-’ ‘

L |

fichost

21072050135 2207050130 050135 DESAI KUNAL SANTOSH

21072050135 2207050131 050135 PALKAR CHANDRAKANT DHAKATU

21072050135 2207050132 050135 AREKAR RUTIK SAHADEV

21072050135 2207050133 050135 BANDABE ONKAR ANANT

21072050135 2207050134 050135 SALVI SARVESH RAMAKANT

21072050135 2207050136 050135 SHINDE KARISHMA KISHOR

1960500042 2207050142 050135 JADHAV PAPU VENU

20072050135 2207050146 050135 KOKATE TEJAS CHANDRAKANT

20072050135 2207050147 050135 QAZI ASIYA AKHTAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05003

Examination : July 2022 Date :16/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050155 2207050037

21072050155 2207050038

21072050155 2207050039

21072050155 2207050040

21072050155 2207050041

21072050155 2207050049

21072050155 2207050055

21072050155 2207050091

1960500054 2207050143

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

PATOLE SAHIL SUBHASH

SALVI SAIRAJ PANDURANG

SUTAR MANISH SANJAY

KOTRE RAHUL SAHADEV

KULAYE TEJAS SANTOSH

KALOT NAJIR JAVED

KANADE PRATHAM ANIRUDDHA

KHAMKAR ANIKET AJAY

NAIK ABID SHAMSHUDDIN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C05003

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050155 2207050037

21072050155 2207050038

21072050155 2207050039

21072050155 2207050040

21072050155 2207050041

21072050155 2207050049

21072050155 2207050055

21072050155 2207050091

1960500054 2207050143

20072050155 2207050148

InstituteName Of Student

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

050155

PATOLE SAHIL SUBHASH

SALVI SAIRAJ PANDURANG

SUTAR MANISH SANJAY

KOTRE RAHUL SAHADEV

KULAYE TEJAS SANTOSH

KALOT NAJIR JAVED

KANADE PRATHAM ANIRUDDHA

KHAMKAR ANIKET AJAY

NAIK ABID SHAMSHUDDIN

GAVANDE HUSAIN ALI ASHFAK

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C0O5003 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LANJATAL.
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050155 2207050037 050155 PATOLE SAHIL SUBHASH

21072050155 2207050038 050155 SALVI SAIRAJ PANDURANG

21072050155 2207050039 050155 SUTAR MANISH SANJAY

21072050155 2207050040 050155 KOTRE RAHUL SAHADEV

21072050155 2207050041 050155 KULAYE TEJAS SANTOSH

21072050155 2207050049 050155 KALOT NAJIR JAVED

21072050155 2207050055 050155 KANADE PRATHAM ANIRUDDHA

21072050155 2207050091 050155 KHAMKAR ANIKET AJAY

1960500054 2207050143 050155 NAIK ABID SHAMSHUDDIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5005 INDUSTRIALTRAININGINSTITUTE,SANGAMESHWAR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

Subject : COMMUNICATION SKILL 40120811 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050167 2207050012 050167 CHAVAN SHUBHAM DIPAK

21072050167 2207050013 050167 PAWAR RASIKA DIPAK

21072050167 2207050014 050167 PALANDE SANKET DIPAK

21072050167 2207050015 050167 MORE ANISH SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5005 INDUSTRIALTRAININGINSTITUTE,SANGAMESHWAR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

Subject : FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICES 40120813 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050167 2207050012 050167 CHAVAN SHUBHAM DIPAK

21072050167 2207050013 050167 PAWAR RASIKA DIPAK

21072050167 2207050014 050167 PALANDE SANKET DIPAK

21072050167 2207050015 050167 MORE ANISH SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5005 INDUSTRIALTRAININGINSTITUTE,SANGAMESHWAR
Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

Subject : FOOD PRODUCTION & CATERING SCIENCE 40120812 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050167 2207050012 050167 CHAVAN SHUBHAM DIPAK

21072050167 2207050013 050167 PAWAR RASIKA DIPAK

21072050167 2207050014 050167 PALANDE SANKET DIPAK

21072050167 2207050015 050167 MORE ANISH SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5006
Examination : July

ITI DAPOLI
2022

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject :

DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Date : 16/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050175 2207050022 050175

21072050175 2207050023 050175

21072050175 2207050024 050175

21072050175 2207050025 050175

21072050175 2207050026 050175

21072050175 2207050027 050175

21072050175 2207050028 050175

21072050175 2207050029 050175

21072050175 2207050030 050175

21072050175 2207050031 050175

21072050175 2207050032 050175

InstituteName Of Student

NACHARE SIDDHESH BHARAT

NACHARE ROHAN CHANDRAKANT

DHOPAT NITESH NANDKISHOR

CHANDVIDKAR MADHUR PRAVIN

AARAI MOHAMMED SAQIB RIZWAN

YESARE AJAY ANANT

DABHOLKAR SWARUP SACHIN

MANJAREKAR DIPESH DIPAK

SHIRGAONKAR YASIR MUSHTAQUE

GAVADE AKASH MANOHAR

BHUWAD KUNAL GAJANAN

Photo

A A Yesarc

=

‘;f“' )

Se 5. Dabhol Ka¥

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5006 ITI DAPOLI

Examination : July 2022 Date : 16/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050175 2207050033 050175 BHUWAD NILESH NANDKUMAR

21072050175 2207050034 050175 BHUWAD PANKAJ NARENDRA

21072050175 2207050035 050175 BHUWAD NIKHIL NARENDRA

21072050175 2207050036 050175 BHUWAD SIDDHANT SANTOSH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5006
Examination : July

ITI DAPOLI
2022

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject :

DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Date : 15/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050175 2207050022 050175

21072050175 2207050023 050175

21072050175 2207050024 050175

21072050175 2207050025 050175

21072050175 2207050026 050175

21072050175 2207050027 050175

21072050175 2207050028 050175

21072050175 2207050029 050175

21072050175 2207050030 050175

21072050175 2207050031 050175

21072050175 2207050032 050175

InstituteName Of Student

NACHARE SIDDHESH BHARAT

NACHARE ROHAN CHANDRAKANT

DHOPAT NITESH NANDKISHOR

CHANDVIDKAR MADHUR PRAVIN

AARAI MOHAMMED SAQIB RIZWAN

YESARE AJAY ANANT

DABHOLKAR SWARUP SACHIN

MANJAREKAR DIPESH DIPAK

SHIRGAONKAR YASIR MUSHTAQUE

GAVADE AKASH MANOHAR

BHUWAD KUNAL GAJANAN

Photo

A A Yesarc

=

‘;f“' )

Se 5. Dabhol Ka¥

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5006 ITI DAPOLI

Examination : July 2022 Date : 15/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050175 2207050033 050175 BHUWAD NILESH NANDKUMAR

21072050175 2207050034 050175 BHUWAD PANKAJ NARENDRA

21072050175 2207050035 050175 BHUWAD NIKHIL NARENDRA

21072050175 2207050036 050175 BHUWAD SIDDHANT SANTOSH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5006
Examination : July

ITI DAPOLI
2022

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject :

Date : 19/12/2022

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21072050175 2207050022 050175

21072050175 2207050023 050175

21072050175 2207050024 050175

21072050175 2207050025 050175

21072050175 2207050026 050175

21072050175 2207050027 050175

21072050175 2207050028 050175

21072050175 2207050029 050175

21072050175 2207050030 050175

21072050175 2207050031 050175

21072050175 2207050032 050175

InstituteName Of Student

NACHARE SIDDHESH BHARAT

NACHARE ROHAN CHANDRAKANT

DHOPAT NITESH NANDKISHOR

CHANDVIDKAR MADHUR PRAVIN

AARAI MOHAMMED SAQIB RIZWAN

YESARE AJAY ANANT

DABHOLKAR SWARUP SACHIN

MANJAREKAR DIPESH DIPAK

SHIRGAONKAR YASIR MUSHTAQUE

GAVADE AKASH MANOHAR

BHUWAD KUNAL GAJANAN

Photo

A A Yesarc

=

‘;f“' )

Se 5. Dabhol Ka¥

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO5006 ITI DAPOLI

Examination : July 2022 Date : 19/12/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072050175 2207050033 050175 BHUWAD NILESH NANDKUMAR

21072050175 2207050034 050175 BHUWAD PANKAJ NARENDRA

21072050175 2207050035 050175 BHUWAD NIKHIL NARENDRA

21072050175 2207050036 050175 BHUWAD SIDDHANT SANTOSH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



